

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17913/2009

BANGALORE METROPOLITAN TPT CORPN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. AMARNATH MOTORS OWNER.CO.SOC.L&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 26/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.R.S.Hegde,Adv.
Mr.Amit Wadhwa,Adv.
Mr.C.P. Tyagi, Adv.
Mr.P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner has filed process fee, spare
copies of the SLP and affidavit in support of dasti notice in
respect of respondent Nos. 1 and 3. Hence, no orders.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(P.S.N.MURTHY)
COURT MASTER